
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE D'ENDURO 1979
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1 QUEIREL Joël 250 KTM 15 15 12 15 15 15 10 97
2 DROBECQ Patrick 390 Husqvarna 10 8 15 10 15 58
3 FRANCRU Gilles 400 Maïco 12 10 12 12 12 58
4 CADORET Yann 125 Fantic 6 12 8 10 12 8 56
5 SAMOFAL Nicolas 390 Husqvarna 8 3 12 4 6 10 8 51
6 HUGUET Jean Marie 250 Husqvarna 3 2 8 8 1 6 6 34
7 BLANC TAILLEUR Philippe 250 KTM 1 10 6 3 8 28
8 DELAVAULT Daniel 250 SWM 5 15 2 4 26
9 RAMADE Philippe 390 Husqvarna 6 5 4 5 20
10 SIMONOT Marc 250 SWM 1 10 4 2 17
11 ALBARET Guy 250 SWM 6 5 5 16
12 NEVEU Cyril 125 Husqvarna 5 2 3 3 13
13 MALET Marcel 125 SWM 4 5 9
14 LALLIER Jean 400 Maïco 6 2 8
15 LAPLANE Frédéric 250 KTM 5 1 1 7
16 ROMIEU Michel 250 KTM 4 2 1 7
17 ANDRIEU Dominique 175 KTM 4 4
17 GALLANG Gilles 250 Husqvarna 4 4
19 AUDOUARD Xavier 125 Maïco 3 3
19 FOIZEL Pascal 175 KTM 3 3
21 GUERIN Hubert 125 Maïco 2 2
22 TIREL Jean Michel 250 KTM 1 1
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1 QUEIREL Joël 250 KTM 15 15 12 15 15 15 10 87
2 DROBECQ Patrick 390 Husqvarna 10 10 15 10 15 60
3 FRANCRU Gilles 400 Maïco 12 12 12 12 12 60
4 SAMOFAL Nicolas 390 Husqvarna 8 5 12 5 8 10 8 51
5 HUGUET Jean Marie 250 Husqvarna 5 4 10 10 3 6 6 41
6 BLANC TAILLEUR Philippe 250 KTM 2 3 10 8 4 8 35
7 DELAVAULT Daniel 250 SWM 6 15 5 2 4 32
8 SIMONOT Marc 250 SWM 4 12 5 3 3 27
9 RAMADE Philippe 390 Husqvarna 8 6 5 5 24
10 ALBARET Guy 250 SWM 8 6 5 19
11 ROMIEU Michel 250 KTM 1 2 6 2 1 2 2 16
12 LAPLANE Frédéric 250 KTM 1 6 4 3 14
13 LALLIER Jean 400 Maïco 8 4 12
14 ANDRIEU Dominique 175 KTM 6 1 7
15 FOIZEL Pascal 175 KTM 2 3 5
16 TIREL Jean Michel 250 KTM 3 1 1 5
17 GALLANG Gilles 250 Husqvarna 4 4
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1 CADORET Yann 125 Fantic 15 15 15 15 15 15 12 90
2 NEVEU Cyril 125 Husqvarna 10 12 12 12 12 15 73
3 GROSSIER Eric 125 Husqvarna 6 8 10 8 32
4 AUDOUARD Xavier 125 Maïco 6 10 10 26
5 MALET Marcel 125 SWM 12 12 24
6 ROUSSEL Gérard 125 KTM 6 15 21
7 LEMAGNE Dominique 125 SWM 8 8 16
8 GUERIN Hubert 125 Maïco 10 10
9 VERLE François 125 Fantic 5 5
9 MAZE Guy Marie 125 Maïco 5 5
11 VIALARS Vincent 125 Husqvarna 4 4
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1 MORALES Marc 125 Husqvarna 12 12 15 15 15 69
2 TCHERNIAVSKY Yvan 250 Yamaha 15 12 8 10 10 1 10 66
3 CHARLES Jean Paul 250 Husqvarna 15 8 8 5 8 15 59
4 CARBONNE Jean Marc 125 Fantic 6 15 12 12 12 57
5 LAURAIN Patrice 250 KTM 4 5 3 2 10 4 8 36
6 LUCIEN Xavier 125 SWM 10 2 5 6 6 29
7 HONNORAT André 250 Cagiva 5 1 8 12 26
8 VILLEMIN Pascal 250 KTM 8 4 3 3 18
9 RICHARD Jean Pierre 400 Maïco 6 5 6 17
10 CHABANETTE Daniel 250 Portal 10 2 4 16
11 LACROIX Denys 250 SWM 15 15
12 DUJARDIN Bruno 175 SWM 12 12
13 GUERROT André 125 KTM 8 3 11
14 MONTESINOS Marceau 125 Maïco 10 10
14 CRAEYE Patrick 250 KTM 10 10
16 TRIPODI Camille 175 SWM 6 4 10
16 BALMET Jean Luc 250 Maïco 6 4 10
18 ROSS Dominique 175 KTM 1 2 2 3 8
19 DEBUSSY Frédéric 175 KTM 6 6
20 MAINDRU Michel 125 Suzuki 5 5
20 KERGOAT Roger 125 Husqvarna 5 5
20 AURIOL Hubert 390 Husqvarna 5 5
23 MASSIN Eric 125 KTM 4 1 5
24 MORIN Jean Luc 175 SWM 1 3 1 5
25 ROYER Christophe 250 Portal 4 4
26 VALVERDE Patrick 390 Husqvarna 3 3
26 DERAVET Jean René 175 KTM 3 3
28 SIREYJOL Patrick 125 Husqvarna 2 2
28 FROMONOT Joël 175 KTM 2 2
30 THERIC Daniel 125 Fantic 2 2
31 CHEVROT Thierry 125 Fantic 1 1
31 LISBONNE Eric 250 Husqvarna 1 1
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1 TCHERNIAVSKY Yvan 250 Yamaha 15 12 10 15 15 5 15 82
2 CHARLES Jean Paul 250 Husqvarna 1 15 12 12 10 12 15 76
3 LAURAIN Patrice 250 KTM 12 4 6 6 5 15 8 10 57
4 VILLEMIN Pascal 250 KTM 8 2 8 6 6 6 36
5 HONNORAT André 250 Cagiva 6 4 12 12 34
6 RICHARD Jean Pierre 400 Maïco 10 10 10 30
7 CHABANETTE Daniel 250 Portal 12 5 8 25
8 LISBONNE Eric 250 Husqvarna 8 5 1 2 6 22
9 BALMET Jean Luc 250 Maïco 8 3 8 19
10 LACROIX Denys 250 SWM 15 15
11 CRAEYE Patrick 250 KTM 10 4 14
12 AURIOL Hubert 390 Husqvarna 3 8 11
13 VALVERDE Patrick 390 Husqvarna 10 10
14 QUILLET Dany 250 BPS 5 3 8
15 ROYER Christophe 250 Portal 5 2 7
16 TABARLY Bernard 250 Bultaco 6 6
17 AGULHON Jean Marie 250 KTM 5 5
17 MARTIN B 250 Husqvarna 5 5
19 ENARD Eric 250 BPS 4 1 5
20 GOUDOL Jean Pierre 250 Husqvarna 2 3 5
20 BLANC Bernard 250 BPS 2 3 5
22 MARIE François 250 Maïco 4 4
22 GENIN Christian 250 KTM 4 4
22 MATHOT F 250 KTM 4 4
22 GORONESKOUL Yvan 250 Husqvarna 4 4
26 TRAN DUC Patrick 360 Husqvarna 3 3
26 JAFFRAY Jean 250 Can-Am 3 3
26 FIXOT Bernard 250 Kramer 3 3
29 BARBARA José 390 Husqvarna 2 2
29 GAUD Christian 250 KTM 2 2
29 BONNET François 250 Portal 2 2
32 PERETTI Georges 250 KTM 1 1



32 DAGORNE Jacky 250 KTM 1 1
32 SALCIOLI Francis 250 Husqvarna 1 1
32 PAPALARDO César 250 Husqvarna 1 1
32 CHAUSSIN Michel 250 KTM 1 1
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1 ROSS Dominique 175 KTM 15 12 8 15 12 10 72
2 TRIPODI Camille 175 SWM 12 6 3 6 8 12 47
3 DERAVET Jean René 175 KTM 15 10 4 6 6 41
4 DUJARDIN Bruno 175 SWM 15 4 12 5 36
5 MORIN Jean Luc 175 SWM 12 15 8 35
6 DEBUSSY Frédéric 175 KTM 3 8 3 15 29
7 VASSARD Philippe 175 KTM 12 12 24
8 FROMONOT Joël 175 KTM 10 4 10 24
9 DUCROT Jean Louis 175 KTM 6 6 10 22
10 LECOSSOIS Bruno 175 KTM 10 6 1 5 22
11 MERLE Frédéric 175 Sachs 6 10 3 19
12 SOYEZ Régis 175 KTM 8 1 8 17
13 MONTEL Dominique 175 KTM 15 15
13 MONTEL Bernard 175 KTM 15 15
15 DESHEULLES Gilles 175 KTM 8 5 1 14
16 ROUILLAC Laurent 175 KTM 4 2 5 11
17 ESPERANDIEU Norbert 175 KTM 10 10
18 ARNOULT Jean François 175 Can-Am 8 8
19 FREGONESE Jean Luc 175 KTM 6 6
20 MIQUEL Arnaud 175 KTM 2 4 6
20 LECOQ Roland 175 KTM 2 4 6
22 GERE Eric 175 BPS 5 5
22 ROUSSEL Frédéric 175 KTM 5 5
24 BUFFAT Christian 175 KTM 4 4
25 FRANCESCHINI P 175 Can-Am 3 3
26 BILLON REY Michel 175 SWM 2 2
26 DUBOST Gérard 175 BPS 2 2
26 LARRUE Michel 175 KTM 2 2
29 LAFOURCADE Pierre 175 KTM 1 1 2
30 NOQUAY F 175 SWM 1 1
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1 MORALES Marc 125 Husqvarna 15 12 15 15 15 72
2 CARBONNE Jean Marc 125 Fantic 15 15 12 12 12 5 71
3 LUCIEN Xavier 125 SWM 15 12 10 10 10 57
4 MASSIN Eric 125 KTM 12 8 8 8 36
5 GUERROT André 125 KTM 12 10 1 3 8 34
6 THERIC Daniel 125 Fantic 4 3 6 12 25
7 KERGOAT Roger 125 Husqvarna 3 5 2 10 1 21
8 GUERAND Francis 125 SWM 3 3 5 4 6 21
9 MONTESINOS Marceau 125 Maïco 5 15 20
10 SAVONNET Daniel 125 KTM 5 4 4 4 2 19
11 MAINDRU Michel 125 Suzuki 10 6 1 17
12 CHEVROT Thierry 125 Fantic 6 3 8 17
13 LEVY Michel 125 KTM 5 8 4 17
14 LALAY Gilles 125 BPS 6 10 16
15 MINELLI Jean Pierre 125 KTM 4 2 10 16
16 SIREYJOL Patrick 125 Husqvarna 8 5 1 14
17 LOUIT Alain 125 Husqvarna 6 3 9
18 HARDY Jean Claude 125 Fantic 8 8
19 VELLAS Philippe 125 BPS 6 2 8
20 DUPARD Serge 125 KTM 6 1 7
21 PUECH Paul 125 Scorpion 5 5
22 MANEA Franck 125 Fantic 2 1 2 5
23 LAVENET Thierry 125 BPS 4 4
24 TALLANT Christian 125 Husqvarna 3 3
25 LIENHERR Pierre 125 Scorpion 2 2
25 GRZYBOWSKI Jean Marc 125 BPS 2 2
27 BOSVIN P 125 SWM 1 1
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1 CHARBONNIER Thierry 50 Cimatti 12 12 12 15 15 12 78
2 ASTRUC Jean Pierre 50 SWM 15 10 12 8 15 60
3 BOISSONNADE Alain 50 Fantic 6 10 12 10 6 12 10 60
4 DALMAS Yannick 50 Fantic 15 15 5 35
5 BROUAL François 50 Cimatti 10 8 10 6 34
6 ROYER Stéphane 50 AIM 15 12 27
7 POYARD Pascal 50 Fantic 6 15 21
8 FARIN Christian 50 Cimatti 10 4 5 19
9 FIGUREAU Jean Louis 50 Fantic 8 6 3 17
10 MISSONIER Pascal 50 Fantic 3 10 13
11 PRUD'HOMME Eric 50 Fantic 2 8 10
12 GAILLARD Jean Marc 50 Fantic 8 8
13 LEBRE Pierre 50 Fantic 8 8
14 HAVAR Jean Marie 50 Puch 5 5
15 COUZINET Jean François 50 Ancillotti 5 5
16 BOUVILLE Pascal 50 AIM 5 5
17 CHELLES Daniel 50 Fantic 4 4
18 DELON Gérard 50 Fantic 4 4


